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{yffes 71019 Dengue IgG/IgM Combo Test Card 25
71066 Dengue NS1 Antigen Test Card 25
71087 Dengue IgG/IgM & NS1 Duo Test Card pL
71028 S. typhi Antigen Test Card 25
71054 S. typhi / paratyphi Antigen Test Card 25
71055 S. typhi IgG/IgM Duo Test Card 25
et ST 71055B S. typhi IgG/IgM Combo Test Card 25
"CE e . 71049 Malaria pf Antigen Test Card 25
- N m" 71050 Malaria pf/pv Antigen Test Card 25
71053 Malaria pan Antigen Test Card 25
71063 Malaria pf/pan Antigen Test Card 25
71017 Rickettsia IgG/IgM Combo Test Card 25
71018 Hantavirus IgG/IgM Combo Test Card 25
LumiQuick Diagnostics Inc., located in t_he hear_t of S?Iicon Valley, California USA, - Chikungunya IgG/IgM Combo Test Card .
develops, manufactures and markets high quality point of care tests and other
immunoassay kits for the world-wide In vitro diagnostic market. 71078 Chagas Antibody Test Card -
71090 Zika IgG/IgM Combo Test Card 25
Through years of continuous and diligent efforts, we are proud to offer extensive . R -
product lines of rapid tests, ELISA, CLIA, Real Time PCR and reagent components. 71094 Zika 1gG/IgM & NSI Duo Test 25
These product lines provide the immunoassays in various formats to detect
infectious diseases, cardiac markers, cancer markers, drugs of abuse, fertility hormones
and other disease markers.
71034 Legionella Pneumonia Urinary Antigen Test Card 25
71048 Strep ATest Card 25
71062 Tuberculosis Antibody Test Card 25
71065 Influenza A (Flu A) Test Card 25
LumiQuick’s products are manufactured per current Good Manufacturing Practices 71067 Influenza A&B (Flu A&B) Combo Test Card 25
(cGMP) and ISO 13485. 71108 SARS-CoV-2 IgG/IgM Antibody Test Card 25
71108N SARS-CoV-2 Neutralizing Antibody Test Card 25
Our mission is to provide the high quality products with affordable cost to help 71110 SARS-CoV-2 Antigen Test Card and Strip 20
people around the world to fight human diseases and illicit substance abuse. We are YARRE RSV Antigen Test Card 20
committed to providing exceptional quality, customer service and cost saving to 71117 Covid-19/ Flu A&B Duo Test Card 20
every customer.
We appreciate very much your interests in our products and look forward to be your
partner for better healthcare. 71020 H. pylori Stool Antigen Test Card 25
71024 H. pylori Antibody Test Card 25
71029 Rotavirus Stool Antigen Test Card 25
71032 Adenovirus Stool Antigen Test Card 25
71033 Adeno/Rota Virus Stool Antigen Combo Test Card 25
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74001 Saliva Alcohol Test Strip 50 Pt
74049 Urine Alcohol Test Strip 50 -
— HIV 1A Test Strp . 74003 / 74002 Tramadol Test strip / Card 50/ 25 s
- . . st 4 oy 74013 / 74014 Amphetamine Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
— TS TRIT Triline Test Care o Qe : o 74015 / 74016 Barbiturate Test Strip / Card 50/ 25 5
74017 [ 74018 Benzodiazepine Test Strip / Card 50/ 25 | W—
e 74019 /74020  Cocaine Test Strip / Card 50 / 25
74021 [ 74022 EDDP Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
74023 / 74024 MDMA (Ecstasy) Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
74025 [ 74026 Methadone Test Strip / Card 50/25
71003 HBsAg Test Strip 50 74027 / 74028 Methamphetamine Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71004 HBsAg Test Card 25 74029 / 74030 Opiate Test Strip / Card (300 ng/ml) 50/ 25
71005 HBsAb Test Strip 50 74031 / 74032 Opiate Test Strip / Card (2000 ng/ml) 50/ 25
71006 HBsAb Test Card 25 74033 / 74034 Phencyclidine Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71007 HBcAD Test Strip 50 74035 / 74036 Marijuana (THC) Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71008 HBcADb Test Card 25 74037 / 74038 Tricyclic Anti-Depressant (TCA) Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71009 HBeAg Test Strip 50 74039/ 74040 Ketamine Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71010 HBeAg Test Card 25 74041 / 74042 Buprenorphine Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71011 HBeAb Test Strip 50 74043 [ 74044 Oxycodone Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71012 HBeAb Test Card 25 74051 / 74052 Propoxyohene Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71013-1 HBV-3 Panel Test Card (HBsAg/HBeAg/HBCAb) 25 74055 | 74056 Methylphenidate (Ritalin) Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71013-2 HBV-3 Panel Test Card (HBsAg/HBsAb/HBcAD) 25 74057 [ 74058 Fentanyl Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71014 HBV-5 Panel Test Card (HBsAg/HBsAb/HBcAb/HBeAg/HBeAb) 25 74059 / 74060 Clonazepam Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71069-1 HBV-2 Panel Test Card (HBsAg/HBsAb) 25 74061 / 74062 Cotinine Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
yalivy HCV Antibody Test Strip 50 74063 / 74064 Methaqualone Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71030 HCV Antibody Test card 25 74065 / 74066 Synthetic Marijuana (K2) Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71056 HAV IgG/IgM Test Card 25 74075 | 74076 Ethyl Glucuronide (ETG) Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
71083 HAV IgM Test Card 25 74077 [ 74078 Synthetic Marijuana AB-Pinaca Test Strip/ Card 50/ 25
*Customized combination of Panel Test Cards are available. 74079 / 74080 Synthetic Marijuana UR-144 Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
74081 / 74082 6-MAM (Heroin) Test Strip / Card 50/ 25
Bl =
" 71015 Syphilis Antibody Test Strip 50 . 7
71016 Syphilis Antibody Test Card 25 = B
71045 Chlamydia Test Card 25 R
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© i K . ,.EK“ 75003 Cardiac Panel Test Card, serum/plasma (TnI / CK-MB / Myoglobin) 25
. 75004 Cardiac Panel Test Card, serum/plasma/whole blood (TnI / CK-MB / Myoglobin) 25
‘BEBHEER ” 75001 Troponin I Test Card, serum/plasma 25
s S He O ) 75002 Troponin I Test Card, serum/plasma/whole blood 25
75005 Myoglobin Test Card, serum/plasma 25
75006 Myoglobin Test Card, serum/plasma/whole blood 25
74004 / 74004-TC DOA-2 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25 75007 CK-MB Test Card, serum/plasma 25
74005 / 74005-TC DOA-3 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25 75008 CK-MB Test Card, serum/plasma/whole blood 25
74006 / 74006-TC DOA-4 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25
74007 / 74007-TC DOA-5 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25
74008 / 74008-TC DOA-6 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25
74009 / 74009-TC DOA-7 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25
74010 / 74010-TC DOA-8 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25 72001 Fecal Occult Blood Test Card 25
74011 / 74011-TC DOA-9 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25 72002 Alpha Fetoprotein (AFP) Test Card 25
74012 / 74012-TC DOA-10 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25 72003 Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA) Test Card 25
74053 / 74053-TC DOA-11 Panel, Dip Device / Cassette Device 25 72009 CEA Test Card 25
74054 / 74054-TC DOA-12 Panel Dip Device / Cassette Device 25 72013 Transferrin Test Card 25
74045-A Methamphetamine / THC Test Card 25 72014 Hemoglobin / Transferrin Test Card 25
74045-B Methamphetamine / Opiates Test Card 25
74046 DOA Panel Test Cup, split type, up to 14 drugs 25
74046-11 DOA Panel Test Cup, up to 14 drugs 25
74074 Saliva DOA Test Card, up to 9 drugs 25
73001 HCG Midstream Test 25
73002 HCG Urine Test Card 25
73006 HCG Urine Test Strip 50
73005 HCG Serum/Urine Test Card 25
73007 HCG Serum/Urine Test Strip 50
S G = 73003 LH Midstream Test 25
73004 LH Urine Test Card 25
73008 LH Urine Test Strip 50
78065 Vitamin D EIA 96
|
| \
76001 Urine strip, up to 11 parameters 100 )
76002 7 Parameter Urine Adulteration Test Strip 25
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78001
78002
78003
78004
78005
78006
78007
78008
78009
78010
78011
78012
78013
78014
78015
78016
78017
78018
78019
78020
78021
78022
78023
78024
78025
78026
78027
78028
78029
78030
78031
78032
78033
78034
78035
78036
78037

HAV-IgM
HAV-IgG

HBsAg

Anti-HBs (HBsAb)
HBeAg

Anti-HBe (HBeAb)
Anti-HBc (HBcAb)
Anti-HBc IgM (HBcIgM)
HCV Antibody

HIV Antibody
HEV-IgM

HEV-IgG

HGV Antibody

HTLV

Treponema Pallidum (Syphilis)
AFP

CEA

CA 125

CA 15-3

CA 19-9

PSA

Free PSA

Free Beta-HCG
Beta-2 Microglobulin
TSH

Ultra-Sensitive TSH
T3

Free T3

T4

Free T4

Rubella IgG

Rubella IgM
Toxoplasma IgG
Toxoplasma IgM
CMV IgG

CMV IgM

HSV I IgG
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78038
78039
78040
78041
78042
78043
78044
78045
78046
78047
78048
78049
78050
78051
78052
78053
78054
78055
78056
78057
78058
78059
78060
78061
78065
78065A
78066G
78066M
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HSV I IgM

HSV II IgG

HSV II IgM

H. pylori IgG, Qualitative
H. pylori IgG, Quantitative
H. pylori IgM

HCG

FSH

LH

Prolactin

Visual HCG Pregnancy
Ferritin

HGH

IgE

Estradiol
Progesterone
Testosterone
Troponin I

Myoglobin

High Sensitivity CRP
Tuberculosis IgG

HDV IgG

HDV IgM

HDV Antigen

Vitamin D

Chlamydia IgA
Chlamydia IgG
Chlamydia IgM

(oo
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9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9009
9010
9011
9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9029
9030
9031
9032
9033
9034
9035
9036
9047
9048
9049
9050

Canine Distemper Virus Antigen Test (CDV)
Canine Parvovirus Antigen Test (CPV)

Canine Coronavirus Antigen Test (CCV)

Canine Rotavirus Antigen Test (CRV)

Canine Adenovirus Type-II Antigen Test (CAV II)
Canine Influenza Virus Antigen Test (CIV)
Canine Parainfluenza Virus Antigen Test (CPIV)
Canine Heartworm Antigen Test (CHW)

Canine Leishmania Antibody Test (LSH Ab)
Canine Ehrlichia canis Antibody Test

Canine Brucella Antibody Test

CPV/CCV Duo Test

CCV/CRV Duo Test

CDV/CAV II Duo Test

CDV/ TOXO Duo Test

CPV/CPIV Duo Test

CPIV/CAV II Duo Test

CDV/CPV Duo Test

CPV/CDV/Giardia Panel Test

CPV/CCV/CRYV Panel Test

CDV/CAV II/CPIV Panel Test

CDV/CAV II/CIV Panel Test

CDV/CAV I/CIV Panel Test

Feline Panleukopenia Virus Antigen Test (FPV)
Feline Infectious Peritonitis Antigen Test (FIPV)
Feline Leukemia Virus Antigen Test (FeLV)
Feline Immunodeficiency Virus Antibody Test (FIV)
Feline Calicivirus Antigen Test (FCV)

FIV/FelV Duo Test

Rabies Antigen Test

Giardia Antigen Test

Toxo Antigen Test

Leptospira Antigen Test

Porcine Circovirus Type II Antibody Test (PCV)
Porcine Pseudorabies Virus Antibody Test (PPRV)
Porcine Reproductive & Respiratory Syndrome Antibody Test
Classical Swine Fever Virus Antibody Test
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9100
9101
9102
9103
9104
9105
9106
9107
9108
9109
9110
9111
9113

82001
82002

82003

82004
82005

82006
82007
82008
82009
82010
82011
82012
82013
82014
82015
82016
82017
82018
82019
82020
82021

Anthrax Detection Kits

Ricin Toxin Detection Kit

Botulinum Toxin Detection Kit

Y. pestis (Plague) Detection kits

Staphylococcal Enterotoxin B (SEB) Detection Kit
Tularemia Detection Kit
Anthrax/Ricin/Botulinum/Y.pestis/SEB Panel Test
Anthrax Training Kit

Ricin Toxin Training Kit

Botulinum Toxin Training Kit

Staphylococcal Enteroxin B (SEB) Training Kit
Y.pestis (Plague) Training Kit

Assorted Mix of Training Kit

HPV, high risk, isothermal real time

HPV, high risk, isothermal real time with simultaneous
genotyping HPV 16 and 18

HPV, high risk, isothermal real time, genotyping all 15
high risk HPV

HPV, high risk, real time PCR

HPV, high risk, real time PCR with simultaneous genotyping
HPV 16 and 18

HPV, high risk, real time PCR, genotyping all 15 high risk HPV
Chlamydia trachomatis, real time PCR

Clostridium difficile, real time PCR

Coxiella burnetii, real time PCR

Mycoplasma pneumonia, real time PCR

Neisseria gonorrhhoeae, real time PCR

Yessinia pestis, real time PCR

Bacillus Anthracis, real time PCR

Francisella tularrensis, real time PCR

Haemophilus, real time PCR

Legionella, real time PCR

Listeria, real time PCR

Salmonella, real time PCR

Staphylococcus, real time PCR

Streptococcus, real time PCR

Trichomonas vaginalis, real time PCR

www.LumiQuick.com
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Well paired materials and reagents for infectious disease, drugs of abuse, cancer marker
and cardiac marker tests to save your R&D time and cost

Contract services for feasibility study, product development and manufacturing

LumiQuick presents its products with well designed QuickProfile™, Quicknostics® and
QuickStatus® packaging. The standard rapid test package contains 25 test cards or 50
test strips. The standard ELISA and CLIA kit contains 96 tests. The standard Real Time
PCR kit contain 96 or 48 tests.

We also provide OEM and private label service for customers. The products can be in
finished kit or bulk package format.

LumiQuick’s products are for in-vitro testing for diagnostic, forensic or research use
only. All the products and reagents are warranted until the date of expiration.

When you place the order, please include at least the following information.

1.Complete shipping address

2.Complete billing address

3.Purchase order number

4.Correct catalog number, product name and quantity
5.Any special labeling and packaging instructions
6.Shipping instructions

For prompt service, please send your order by email to purchasing@Ilumiquick.com,
fax to 1-408-855-0063, or contact your sales representative.

All orders are E.X.W from our factories. Freight charges and insurance charges are the
responsibility of the customer.

www.LumiQuick.com 10
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